LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TOURNOI JUNIORS/SENIORS M F DE

ROCHEFORT
25.09.2022

Epreuves

_52 v

+20pts) PANNETIER Anael (45, CVL)

NC CAO Annabelle (45,CVL)

+10pts) LINON Alison (45, CVL)

*17pts) MOREAU Mathias (45, CVL)

-57 v
-70 v
-66 v
-73 v

TARADE Yolan (45, CVL)

(+54pts) AINSEBA Zakary (45, CVL)

NC 10pts) MOLLICONE Anthony (45, CVL)
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+10pts) CRETIN Claude (45, CVL)



